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Title: Award
Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-18-292, Amendment No. 2, Miovision
Technologies Incorporated, to provide for Miovision Signal Analytics Equipment. This amendment is to
process an increase to the annual award amount of $223,000.00 by $427,000.00 for a new annual
award amount of $650,000.00 resulting in a not-to-exceed of $657,000.00. This increase is to support
the planned purchase of Miovision equipment for additional intersections.  Funding Source:
Transportation Operations Fund.  Administering Department: Information Technology.
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Board of Supervisors2/19/2019 1

Award
Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-18-292, Amendment No. 2, Miovision
Technologies Incorporated, to provide for Miovision Signal Analytics Equipment. This amendment is
to process an increase to the annual award amount of $223,000.00 by $427,000.00 for a new annual
award amount of $650,000.00 resulting in a not-to-exceed of $657,000.00. This increase is to support
the planned purchase of Miovision equipment for additional intersections. Funding Source:
Transportation Operations Fund. Administering Department: Information Technology.
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